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2018-19 COTE Membership 

 

 

 

Rebecca Tadlock-Marlo, Chair (rltadlockmarlo@eiu.edu)  (CHE/COE) Term ends 2019 CHE/EDL/SED 

Jeanne Okrasinski, Vice Chair (jeokrasinski@eiu.edu)  (TLF/COE) Term ends 2019 ECE/ELE/MLE 

Kathryn Havercroft, Secretary (kahavercroft2@eiu.edu)  (SPE/COE) Term ends 2020 At Large   

 

    

Jerry Cloward (jcloward@eiu.edu)     (TEC/BAS) Term ends 2020 BAS Group 1 

Christy Hooser, (cmhooser@eiu.edu)     (SPE/COE) Term ends 2021 SPE 

Danelle Larson (dlarson@eiu.edu)     (MUS/AH) Term ends 2019 A & H Group 1 

Bonnie Laughlin-Schultz (blaughlinschul@eiu.edu)   (HIS/AH) Term ends 2019 A & H Group 2 

Peter Wiles (pswiles@eiu.edu)     (MAT/COS) Term ends 2020 COS Group 2 

 

VACANT   (     /CHHS) Term ends 2021 KSS/HPR/REC 

VACANT        (FCS/BAS) Term ends 2021 BAS Group 2 

VACANT        (       /COS) Term ends 2021 COS Group 1 

 

 

Student Members (4): 

     (ECE/ELE/MLE) 

     chosen from a Secondary Education Certification Program 

Jessica Miller (jnmiller4@eiu.edu) (SPE) 

     (CHE/EDL)   

    

 

Non-Voting members: 

Interim Dean Bower (djbower@eiu.edu) 

 

Recorder: 

Bonnie Wilson (bkwilson@eiu.edu) 
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